
BLCC CEC JACKMAN MOTORKHANA SERIES 2023 

Driver Car Class Rd  1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total Posn
OR OR OR OR OR OR

Paul Gladman Renault Clio I 20 20 20 60 1
Ben McKee Laser A 16 14 14 16 46 2
Kenneth Rowland Subaru I 14 8 4 14 36 3
Peter Jowett Mirage D 20 12 32 4
Chaz Werner Lancer A 12 10 9 31 5
Chris Jowett Mirage D 16 10 26 6
Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4WD F2 11 11 4 26 6
Jason Beckerleg Mitsubishi Lancer A 11 9 20 8
Bryce McKee Laser J1 6 7 7 20 8
Tim Brown Toyota Corolla A 8 12 20 8
Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 9 10 19 11
David Jowett Mirage D 12 6 18 12
Jake Gladman Laser TX3 B 16 16 13
Wayne Holness Mazda Astina H 8 7 15 14
Liam Brown Corolla J2 5 8 13 15
Chas Benda Mazda 323 B 6 5 11 16
Matt White Nissan Bluebird D 11 11 16
Pat Meehan Subaru Impreza RS F1 10 10 18
David Haddon Subaru Forester F1 4 6 10 18
Kerry Delaney Mitsubishi Mirage L 9 9 20
Tammie Meehan Subaru Impreza RS F1 7 7 21
Charlie Corbett Peugeot 206 Gti J3 5 2 7 21
Aiden Harper Pulsar Green J2 1 3 3 1 7 21
Kyle Burnett Nissan Pulsar J3 4 2 6 24
Jai McKee Laser J2 2 1 1 3 6 24
Kai Harmsen Pulsar Green J2 1 5 6 24
Ben Delaney Mitsubishi Mirage J2 3 3 27
Rob Scott FG Falcon Ute D 2 2 28
Tyler Cassidy Pulsar Green J1 1 1 1 2 28
Robbie Scott FG Falcon Ute J2 1 1 30
Kieran McDpnald Subaru WRX F1 1 1 30
Riley Rowland Subaru J1 1 1 30
Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 1 1 30
Damian Quirk BMW C 1 1 30

Driver Car Class Rd  1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total POSN
Class Class Class Class Class CLASS

Ben McKee Laser A 20 20 20 20 60 1
Chas Werner Lancer A 16 16 14 46 2
Jason Beckerleg Mitsubishi Lancer A 14 16 30 3
Tim Brown Toyota Corolla A 14 16 30 3

Chas Benda Mazda 323 B 20 20 40 1



BLCC CEC JACKMAN MOTORKHANA SERIES 2023 

Driver Car Class Rd  1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total POSN
Class Class Class Class Class CLASS

Damian Quirk BMW 318 C 20 20 1

Peter Jowett Mirage D 20 20 40 1
David Jowett Mirage D 14 16 30 2
Chris Jowett Mirage D 16 14 30 2
Matt White Nissan Bluebird D 20 20 4
Rob Scott FG Falcon Ute D 16 16 5

David Haddon Subaru Forester F1 20 20 40 1
Kieran McDonald Subaru WRX F1 20 20 2

Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4WD F2 20 20 16 56 1
Kenneth Rowland Subaru F2 16 16 20 52 2
Pat Meehan Subaru Impreza RS F2 20 20 3
Tammie Meehan Subaru Impreza RS F2 16 16 4

Wayne Holness Mazda Astina H 20 20 40 1

Paul Gladman Renault Clio I 20 20 20 60 1
Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 20 16 36 2
Jake Gladman Renault Clio I 16 16 3
Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 14 14 4

Bryce McKee Laser J1 20 20 20 60 1
Tyler Cassidy Pulsar Green J1 20 16 16 36 2
Riley Rowland Subaru J1 14 14 3

Aiden Harper Pulsar Green J2 12 20 16 12 48 1
Jai McKee Laser J2 16 16 14 11 46 2
Liam Brown Toyota Corolla J2 20 16 36 3
Kai Harmsen Pulsar Green J2 14 20 34 4
Ben Delaney Mitsubishi Mirage J2 20 20 5
Robbie Scott FG Falcon Ute J2 14 14 6

Kyle Burnett Nissan Pulsar J3 20 20 40 1
Charlie Corbett Festiva/Subaru J3 20 16 36 2

Kerry Delaney Mitsubishi Mirage L 20 20 1


